
v - vegetarian   vv- vegan   gf - gluten free   * - can be tailored to suit dietary requirement

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please ask for our Allergen folder. 
All prices include VAT at current rate. 

DBB guests must pay supplements on specific dishes. DBB allocation is for 2 guests only.
Additional guests will be charged for food ordered. Additional guests will be charged for food ordered. 

Most dishes can be made gluten free just ask your server when ordering.
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Choux and stracciatella ice cream bun, 
chocolate sauce, toasted hazelnuts

Seasonal crumble, pumpkin seed and 
oats praline topping gf vv*
custard or vanilla ice cream  

Dark choc marquise, tropical salsa, 
coconut brittle, mango sorbet gf 

Rhubarb frangipane tart, almond 
praline, vanilla ice cream, roast 
rhubarb vv*

Scottish Strawberries, rose and pink 
peppercorn pavlova, Chantilly cream gf 
vv*

Lemon tiramisu 

Affogato, espresso, soft serve and 
amaretto biscuit

Scottish cheese gf*
George Mews market cheese of the day & accompaniments

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£12.00

£3 supplement for DBB guest 



Hot Drinks

Americano

Flat White

Latte

Mocha

Espresso / double

Macchiato

decaf available

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.50/£4.25

£4.25

Breakfast Tea

Decaf Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey

Assam

Green

Camomile

Lemon & Ginger

Berry
Hot Chocolate £5.00

almond | soya | oat 
50p

vanilla | caramel | hazelnut
75p

Coffee Liqueur

Gaelic

Irish

Amaretto

Baileys

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

Cointreau

Tia Maria

Glayva

Courvoisier

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50


