Choux and stracciatella ice cream bun, chocolate sauce, toasted hazelnuts	£9.00
Seasonal crumble, pumpkin seed and oats praline topping gf vv* custard or vanilla ice cream	£9.00
Dark choc marquise, tropical salsa, coconut brittle, mango sorbet gf	£9.00
Rhubarb frangipane tart, almond praline, vanilla ice cream, roast rhubarb vv*	£9.00
Scottish Strawberries, rose and pink peppercorn pavlova, Chantilly cream gf vv*	£9.00
Lemon tiramisu	£9.00
Affogato, espresso, soft serve and amaretto biscuit	£9.00
Scottish cheese gf* George Mews market cheese of the day & accompaning £3 supplement for DBB guest	£12.00 nents

v - vegetarian vv- vegan gf - gluten free * - can be tailored to suit dietary requirement

For special dietary requirements or allergy information, please ask for our Allergen folder.

All prices include VAT at current rate.

DBB guests must pay supplements on specific dishes. DBB allocation is for 2 guests only.

Additional guests will be charged for food ordered. Additional guests will be charged for food ordered.

Most dishes can be made gluten free just ask your server when ordering.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

HOT DRINKS

decaf available

Americano	£4.50	Breakfast Tea	£3.50
Flat White	£4.50	Decaf Breakfast Tea	£3.50
Latte	£4.50	Earl Grey	£3.50
Mocha	£4.50	Assam	£3.50
Espresso / double	£3.50/£4.25	Green	£3.50
Macchiato	£4.25	Camomile	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£5.00	Lemon & Ginger	£3.50
Tiot Chocolate	23.00	Berry	£3.50

COFFEE LIQUEUR

Gaelic	£9.00	Cointreau	£8.50
Irish	£9.00	Tia Maria	£9.00
Amaretto	£9.00	Glayva	£9.00
Baileys	£9.00	Courvoisier	£9.50

almond | soya | oat 50p vanilla | caramel | hazelnut 75p